1
Technical D
ata Sheet
Used at higher frequencies than traditional shielding
and can also be used with other EMI/RFI shields to
extend frequency range
MICROWAVE ABSORBER
FOAM 3500

3501 (hard version) Max. sheet size 555 x 355 mm
» MICROWAVE ABSORBER FOAM 3500
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Width (mm) Length (mm) Thickness Adhesive
Specify the width in
mm. Max. 1000mm
Specify the length in
mm. Max. 1000mm
3 : 3 mm thick (soft)
6 : 6 mm thick (soft)
15 : 15 mm thick (soft)
6 : 6 mm thick (hard)
12 : 12 mm thick (hard)
PSA : With pressure
sensitive adhesive
NA : No adhesive
3500 : Soft EM
absorber foam
3501 : Hard EM
absorber foam
REFLECTION LOSS PART NUMBER EXAMPLES